
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NCQ-0-2-0I/M0317 2

IRES-14-0004

S. EPIECTIW DATE &i.ARO DATE 7. PFERSOFPE1RFORmEACE05/29/2014 05/29/2014 09/24/2012 TO 09/30/2011

8. 56R 1NG AC94CY 9. DRIYSRTO

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF STANDARDS AND TECHNOLOGY NIST SHEILA RAY

ALC. 130DO01 US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNI.+: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

DUNS =2050 CSB C5C12

US DEPAR7MENT OF COMMERCE WASHINGTON DC 20555

GAITHERSBURG MO 2069

,oC AMf CWaMu~h

TE.EIOMNE NO. (301) 975746

18. RP, JEST1NGQAGEXCY 11.lh I¢IE OPFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION OS NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALC: 31000001
DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP O3-E1TA
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 ROCKCVLLE MD 20852-2738

Poc Valerie Whipple

.EUHa NO (301) 287-0952

12. ISUWN 0F1I 13. LEG0UAThAUrdIOFIY

US NRC - HO Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 V6265

15. PR0JOUT Tft
ASSESSMENT OF CONDITION MONITORING METHODS OF ELE(

18. A•tOUNTCIJ DATA

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-60-600001-11-6-213-V6265-253A
17. 1 L it. 21L 21. 22.

ITEMN5 JmPPLSWSV1= QIUCS J T UI T UNIJTPFURC AMOUNT

NRC-HOQ-60-12-1-0011/V6265
Master IAA: N/A

ASSESSMENT OF CONDITION MONITORING METHODS OF

ELECTRICAL CABLES

The purpose of this modification is (1) to

completely fund Task 4 in the amount of $500,57;

and (2) replace Sheila Ray with Kenn Miller

(Kenn.Miller~nrc.gov; 301-251-7458) as the

Contracting Officer's Representative (COR).

In addition, employees or agents of recipients

Continued

22. R&Y. ...........N
23. PAYMENTPROVMONS

r TOTALAMOLW$500,572.00
ErgW

1 /

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL no)I~
lEMPLATE- ADM~O

SEP 0 3 2014



L" NO ORDER HO PM O

NRC-HQ-60-12-I-0011/M0031 2

orking under a NIST financial assistance award

issued pursuant to this agreement may perform
work under this agreement. Rights to

intellectual property developed by such persons

are governed by the DOC Financial Assistance

tandard Terms and Conditions (January 2013),
Section L.04
(http://www.osec.doc.gov/oam/grants-management/pL
icy/documents/DOCStandardTerms andConditions 0

10_2013.pdf ). NIST expects that approximately
202,925 will be transferred to recipients to

support their employees or agents to perform work

under this agreement., and the parties agree that

should this estimate change, the estimate will be

revised through an exchange of emails which will

retained in the official agreement file.

Total Obligated Amount: $1,597,404.00 (changed)
Total Ceiling Amount for this Award:
$2,773,402.00 (unchanged)


